YL-5S SAFETY SYSTEM INSIDE YL-10S SAFETY SYSTEM INSIDE

Technical data
Output:

Opening distance range:
Max.Pullout distance:
Max.stroke:

Weight:

Size:

Package:

5T
50-250mm
140mm
50mm
13.8KG
60x12x17cm
Wooden box

Technical data
Output:

Opening distance range:
Max.Pullout distance:
Max.stroke:

Weight:

Size:

Package:

@ 2WPPER

TO BE YOUR PROUD TOOL

10T
50-300mm
170mm
60mm
15.1KG
57x18x16cm
Wooden box

n

Technical data
Output:

Opening distance range:
Max.Pullout distance:
Max.stroke:

Weight:

Size:

Package:

YL-20S SAFETY SYSTEM INSIDE

20T
100-400mm
205mm
70mm
20.4KG
62x25x22cm

Wooden box
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