





YL-5S	SAFETY SYSTEM INSIDE
Technical data	
Output:	5T
Opening distance range:	50-250mm
Max.Pullout distance:	140mm
Max.stroke:	50mm
Weight:	13.8KG
Size:	60x12x17cm
Package:	Wooden box

YL-10S	SAFETY SYSTEM INSIDE
Technical data	
Output:	10T
Opening distance range:	50-300mm
Max.Pullout distance:	170mm
Max.stroke:	60mm
Weight:	15.1KG
Size:	57x18x16cm
Package:	Wooden box



YL-20S	SAFETY SYSTEM INSIDE
Technical data	
Output:	20T
Opening distance range:	100-400mm
Max.Pullout distance:	205mm
Max.stroke:	70mm
Weight:	20.4KG
Size:	62x25x22cm
Package:	Wooden box